South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:41:02 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2960 General Bill, By Rhoad, R.L. Altman, R.B. Brown, C.D. Chamblee, W.N. Cork, J.G. Felder, F. Gilbert, Harvin,
Koon, J.G. McAbee, F.E. McBride, J.W. McLeod, E.L. Nettles, Phillips, C.H. Rice, E.C. Stoddard, L.L. Taylor, J.H. Toal,
Townsend, J.W. Tucker, D.C. Waldrop, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-550, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sales tax exemptions,
so as to exempt from sales tax machines used by farmers for grinding grain for hog production

05/16/85
05/16/85
05/20/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/02/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3285

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3286

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3104
Debate adjourned HJ-3266

Amended HJ-3392

Read second time HJ-3393

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3492

Introduced and read first time SJ-3439

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3439

Page 1 of 1



