South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:41:02 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2960 General Bill, By Rhoad, R.L. Altman, R.B. Brown, C.D. Chamblee, W.N. Cork, J.G. Felder, F. Gilbert, Harvin, Koon, J.G. McAbee, F.E. McBride, J.W. McLeod, E.L. Nettles, Phillips, C.H. Rice, E.C. Stoddard, L.L. Taylor, J.H. Toal, Townsend, J.W. Tucker, D.C. Waldrop, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-550, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sales tax exemptions, so as to exempt from sales tax machines used by farmers for grinding grain for hog production

05/16/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3285
05/16/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3286
05/20/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3104
05/22/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3266
05/28/86	House	Amended HJ-3392
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3393
05/29/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3492
06/02/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3439
06/02/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3439